
Application 

Decisions:

Decisions for 

period from 

29/08/2020 to 

04/09/2020

Mission: Ankara

Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Application 

45293712

45299962

45325012

45121912

45156912

45263862

45397162

45407672

45408382

45336742

45343472

45393712

45479792

45459192

45479432

45479582

45440482

45443632

45452192


