Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 29/08/2020 to 04/09/2020

Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision	
45121912	Approved	
45156912	Approved	
45263862	Approved	
45293712	Approved	
45299962	Approved	
45325012	Approved	
45336742	Approved	
45343472	Approved	
45393712	Approved	
45397162	Approved	
45407672	Approved	
45408382	Approved	
45440482	Approved	
45443632	Approved	
45452192	Approved	
45459192	Approved	
45479432	Approved	
45479582	Approved	
45479792	Approved	